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Silver Ore, CRM

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

NCS DC29106

50 g (powder)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Loss on Ignition (LOI)
Silver (Ag)

Al203

Arsenic (As)

CaO

Copper (Cu)

Total Fe as Fe203
H20

H20+

Mercury (Hg)

K20

MgO

MnO

Na20

P205

Lead (Pb)

Sulfur (S)
Antimony (Sh)
Sio2

TiO2

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number

[7440-22-4]

[7440-38-2]

[7440-50-8]

[7439-97-6]

[1309-48-4]

[7439-92-1]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-36-0]

[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
~ 10,55
0,0199
~11,7
0,078
~1,95
0,68

~ 23,6
(0,35 ~)
~1,62
~0,0018
~2,82
~1,2

~ 0,382
~0,41

~ 0,145
0,01

~ 7,06
0,05

~ 38,68
~ 0,496
0,011
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